
Clinical Practice and CE Reporting Worksheet 03/05/2025 

NC BCCCP  
Enhanced Role Registered Nurse (ERRN)  

Clinical Practice and Continuing Education (CE) Reporting Worksheet 

Complete the worksheet documenting number of BCCCP exams completed and relevant CE courses completed (10 hours required) between January 1, 2025 and December 31, 2025. 
After completing the worksheet, save the document by placing BCCCP ERRN’s last name at the beginning of the file name (e.g., Smith 2025 BCCCP ERRN CE Worksheet) 

Upload a copy of this worksheet as part of completing the electronic BCCCP ERRN ANNUAL RE-ROSTERING REQUIREMENTS COMPLIANCE DOCUMENTATION – 2026 
survey by January 15, 2026. Please see BCCCP ERRN Annual Re-Rostering Requirements Policy for detailed information. 

BCCCP ERRN Full Name: Date form completed: 

Number of BCCCP exams completed in 2025: 

COURSE TITLE 
(add more rows as needed) 

DATE LOCATION/VIRTUAL HOURS 
AWARDED 

BREAST and/or CERVICAL 
CANCER RELATED? 

(Yes / No) 
Ex.  NC BCCCP PY 24-25 Year-End Update 02/25/2025 Virtual Webinar 3.25 Yes 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Total number of CE hours completed between January 1 – December 31, 2025: 
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